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Rider

GOMEZ REQUENA Francisco
PAPALINI Lorenzo
COSTANTINO Alessandro
DELONG Alexis

VANDI Kevin

GOURDON RAFAEL Alex
GOURDON RAFAEL Theo
TSCHOPP Janik

MALFATTO Luca

STAAB Marie Louise

MOROSI Alessandro
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Entry List (11)

Class
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Team

L30 Racing TM Factory

Honda Red Moto Gazza Racing

L30 Racing TM Factory

L30 Racing TM Factory

Honda Red Moto Gazza Racing

Castelletto B., Saturday 14 October 2023

SEUROPEY,

Motorcycle

Husqvarna
™

Honda
™

™
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
™

™
Husqvarna

Honda

Transp.

25.964
25.965
25.966
20.505
25.968
25.969
25.970
25.971
25.972
25.973

25.975

1/1



